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CEO. K.KAKH
1232 VanNessAve bet Sutttr»« Post

it^ Kbeling. See Elberling
Ebenritter Henry H, mach. r 3630, 18th

chauffeur, 3630,

3630,

Ebenritter Herman,
18th

Ebenritter Otto L, mattressmkr,
18th

Eber Abraham, r 1739 Post
Eber Eugene, elk, r 1739 Post
Eber Fred, r 3672, 19th
Eber Joseph, clothing, r 1739 Post
Eber Karl, sec O'Neill & Eber, r 425

Castro
Eberhard Adolph, cook, r 267 San Jose

Av
EBEBHAKD GEO T CO THE, Geo H

Eberhard pres, J W Judge vice-pres.
S H Strite treas, C C Hemler sec.
sales agts, 360-362 Fremont

Eberhard George H pres Geo F Eberhard
Co, r Berkeley

Eberhard Michael, r 347 San Carlos Av
Bberliard Rudolph, salesman Geo W Cas-

well Co, r 2044 Bryant
Eberhard Walter, r 390 Page
Eberhardt August, baker, r 1598 Fulton
Eberhardt Carl, butcher, r 267 San Jose

Av
Eberhardt Charles, lab. r 15 Bessie Av
Eberhardt Frederick. packer Cudaliy

Packing Co, r 2223 Powell
Eberhardt Ida Miss, dressmlig, 74

Haight
Eberhardt Josepli, brewer S F Brewer-

ies, r 231 Lombard
Eberhardt Mary, widow, r 15 Bessie Av
Eberhardt M, lab. r 3209 Army
Eberhart Adolph. elk White House, r 18

Parnassus Av
Eberhart J. furniture, r 1201 O'Farrell
lOberliart Katlierine E, widow, r 183

Carl
li^berle Antone. salesman J T I^ohk, r

10th Av South nr Railroad Av
Eberle J, lab Abner Doble Co. r 244 4,

24th
Eberlp John E, elk, r 1590 San Bruno

Av
Eberle Joseph, elk, r 2444. 24th
Eberle Josepli. shoemkr. r 1582 San Bru-

no Av
Eberle Peter, blksmith, r 2323 Bryant
Eberlein Charles W, acting land ageJit

S P RR Co and Oregon & Cal RR Co.
Flood Bldg

ICberline George, carrier PostofRce. r
4213, 26th

Eberly Adam W, marine engr. 45 Steu-
art

Kbers Herman, r 1236 Willard
((fj'Bbers. See Evers
Ebersole Jacob, lineman, r 1226 Mari-

posa
Eberspacher Albert, pressman, r 3221,

19th

YOSEMITE VALLEY
OPEN ALL YEAR ROUND

BEST REACHED VIAO flCII Southern Pacific's

Eberspacher Carl, baker, r 3221, 19th
Ebert Arthur, tile setter, r 1243 San-

chez
Ebert August, woodcarver, r 67 Lloyd
Ebert Cliarles, lab, r 1145 Tennessee
Ebert E. r 160 Hartford
Ebert George E, elk, r 3175, 16th
Ebert Gustave A, with Hills Bros, r

526 Clipper
Ebert H. r 1028 Ellis
Ebert Henry, painter, r 118 Diamond
Ebert Herman, r 160 Hartford
Ebert J A, storekpr str Alameda
Ebert Jacob, lab. r 778 Fulton
Ebert Max, upholst, r 1243 Sanchez
Ebert W^illlam, master mariner, Ferry

Bldg
Ebert William L, decorator, r 209 Clip-

per
Eberwein Martin D, roofer, r 3932 Ar-

my
Eberwein May Miss, astrologist, 2105

Fillmore
Ebey Allen E, r 3292 Sacramento
Ebey Harold H, freight agt Kosmos SS

Line, r Berkeley
Ebey Roy L, engr, r 1433 Broderick
Ebinger Albert, sheet metal wkr, r 1827

Union
Bbken Richard, lab, r 1048, 5th Av South
Ebling Frederick, carp, r 475 Raymond

Av
Ebling Henry, oiler, r 516 Naples
Ebner Charles J, bkkpr Hibernia Sav

& Loan Soc, r 619 Devisadero
Ebner Charles L, r 519 Devisadero
Ebner Frank V, r 555 Devisadero
Ebner Frank T X, bkkpr Pac Hardware

& Steel Co, r 492 Hermann
Ebner Frederick, r 3713, 17th
Ebner G Wendell, asst cashier Crocker

National Bank, r 718 Steiner
Ebner Louise Mrs, r 492 Hermann
Ebner Matthew, comp Paul P Bernhard

& Co, r 1030 Jackson
Ebner Max, r 1030 Jackson
Ebneter John A, carp, r 17 Berkshire
Ebright George E, physician, r 2446

Washington
Ebright Harold R, civil engr, r 2446

Washington
Eby David, plasterer, r 103 Sanchez
EBV JOHZr D, pres Eby Machinery Co,

r Oakland
EBY MACHZSTEBT CO, John D Eby

pres, dealers sawmill and wood
working machinery, link belting,
leather belting engines, boilers, etc,
35-41 Main

Eby Roy, civil engr, r 1563 Ellis
F]by W D, cond U RR, r 1405 Golden

Gate Av
Eby William, cond, r 1387 McAllister
Eccles Christopher, mgr Eccles & Smith

Co, r 517 Ashbury
Eccles Dennis J. porter, r 832 Silver Av
Eccles John, lab, r 2524. 25th
Eccles John S. r 3906 Mission
Eccles L B Mrs, teacher Pub Schools,

r 1710 Hyde
Eccles Nellie, widow, r 249 Marshall
Eccles Robert, elk, r 76a Waller
Eccles Thomas P, bkkpr Independent

Laundry, r 2524, 25th
Eccles William W, carp, r 1710 Hyde
ECCI^ES & SMITH CO, E V Smith pres,

C E>;cles mgr, C F Bulotti sec, F F
Bodler asst mgr, railway supplies,
iron and steel, pneumatic tools and
air compressors, 69-71, 1st, tel Kear-
ny 1267

itS'Ecclos. Sef^ Eckels and Eckles
Eccleston H W, surveyor S V Water Co.

r San Mateo
Echarte Ambrosio. lab, r 1319, 23d
Echarte Eldefonse, lab, r 1319, 23d
Echeverria Ignacia, widow, r 2394 Ful-

ton
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